Birmingham Bloomfield Chamber Government Forecast Survey

1. Please rank the following:

Answer Options

Registration Process
Food

Atmosphere

Quality of Presentation
Professional Networking

2. Did you find the presentation valuable?

Answer Options

Yes
No

3. Did you meet a new business connection?

Answer Options

Yes
No

Excellent

42
17
30
36
29

Response
Percent
93.5%
6.5%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Percent
64.4%
35.6%
answered question
skipped question

Good Needs
Improvement

4 0

24 4

16 0

7 2

15 1
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count

43
3

Response
Count

29
16
45
1

4. Do you plan on attending the upcoming Healthcare Forecast Breakfast? Healthcare
Forecast - Gene Michalski, President and CEO of Beaumont Health System 3/21/13

Answer Options

Yes
No
Maybe, | need to check my calendar.

Sounds interesting, send me more information.

Response

Percent

34.8%

30.4%

34.8%

0.0%

answered question
skipped question

5. Please provide topic suggestions for future Forecast events.

Examples: Real Estate, Healthcare, Economic

Response
Count
16
14
16
0



Response
Count
10
answered question 10
skipped question 36

Answer Options

6. Please provide feedback to improve the quality of our events.

Response
Count
14
answered question 14
skipped question 32

Answer Options



Response
Count
46
45
46
45
45



