Birmingham Bloomfield Chamber Government Forecast Survey

1. Please rank the following: Needs Good **Answer Options** Excellent Improvement **Registration Process** 42 4 0 Food 17 24 4 0 Atmosphere 30 16 2 **Quality of Presentation** 36 7 Professional Networking 29 15 answered question skipped question

2. Did you find the presentation valuable?		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	93.5%	43
No	6.5%	3
an	swered question	46
	skipped question	0

3. Did you meet a new business connection?		
Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	64.4%	29
No	35.6%	16
ar	nswered question	45
	skipped question	1

4. Do you plan on attending the upcoming Healthcare Forecast Breakfast? Healthcare Forecast - Gene Michalski, President and CEO of Beaumont Health System 3/21/13

Answer Options	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	34.8%	16
No	30.4%	14
Maybe, I need to check my calendar.	34.8%	16
Sounds interesting, send me more information.	0.0%	0
answered question		46
	skipped question	0

5. Please provide topic suggestions for future Forecast events. Examples: Real Estate, Healthcare, Economic

Answer Options	Response Count
	10
answered of	<i>question</i> 10
skipped o	question 36

6. Please provide feedback to improve the quality of our events.

Answer Options	Response Count
	14
answered question	14
skipped question	32

Response	
Count	
46	
45	
46	
45	
45	
	46
	0